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RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Birpur 

Executive Engineer 

j2 

Total-| 

2.30215 

2.70888 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 5.01103 

5.01103 

7.02438| 

0.85273 

10.76019 

2.88834 

0.00000 

21.52564 

|House Ke Samip PMGSY 

Sadak 

to 
Ratan 

Mehta 

YADAV MANOJ KUMAR 

-

20.12.2021 0.37535 0.47812 

0.85347 

0.85347 

2.74311 

2.74311 

|Harizan 

Tola, 

Miyan 

Tola 

Tola, 

Thakur 

Tola, 

Yadav 

Tola, 

Mahadalit 

Tola 

via 
Nav 

Tola, 

Sah 

Bhawanipur 

South 

PWD 

Road 

to 
|Sanjay Kumar Singh 

0.00000 

7 

23.12.2023 

0.00000 

4.21838 

4.21838 

Paswan Tola Tanti 

(Tanti 

Tola) 

House 

via 

Kuriyet 

Bans 

Bari 

to 
Mahesh 

28.04.2019 0.70860 

0.85385 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

1.56245 

1.56245 

1.81304 

2.22771 

4.04075 

Tekuna 

PWD 

Pakki 

Sadak 

|Chhit Motipur Nahar 

Tak 

Via 

Narha 

Tola 

& 

PANKAJ KUMAR |SINGH 

06.03.2020 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

5 

0.00000 

0.66063 

0.66063 

|Simri 

Path 

to 
Saharsa 

Up 
Sakha 

Finglash |Ram 

Tola 

to 
Matnaja 

Champanagar 

Panchayat 

Me 
Via 

15.11.2021 0.00000 

0.60485 

0.60485 

0.60485 

2.61004 

2.61004 

|Limited 

0.00000 

|Constructions Private 30.05.2023 Kailash Prasad Yadav 

0.00000 

2.80600 

2.80600 

3 
NH-106 

to 
Cannal 

|House 

to 
PWD 

Road 

Tak 

2 Ward 

No 
1 

Babulal 

Sharma 

Bhagwat Yadav Tola Bishanpur Daulat Panchayat Sah 

House 

MBC 

Nahar 

to 

PWD 

Road 

Dubiniya 

Pul 

Parmanandpur 

East 

of 
Bikram 

Dasai Mahto 

30.06.2022 0.72752 

0.72752 

0.72752 

0.85273 

0.85273 

Limited Nksp Infra Private 

1.26274 

1 

06.12.2021 0.49068 0.77206 

1.26274 

3.59400 

3.59400 

7 

10 

1 

2 

12 

13 

4 

Completion 

of 

Actual Date 

6 

2nd Year 

Previous 

Received 

Allotment 

(in 
Lakh) 

4th Year 

8 

18 

1st Year 

3rd Year 

Sth Year 

Total 

11 
(in MIS) 

Expenditure 
Total 

1st Year 

2nd Year 

14 

3rd Year 

15 

4th Year 

16 
5th Year 

17 
Total 

No. 

Name 

of 
Road 

Works 

Name of 

Remarks 

Demand 

for 

Allotment 

(In 
Lakh) 

MMGSY(SC) 

Name 

of 
Division 

: RWD, 

REQUISITION 

FORMAT 

FOR 

MAINTENANCE 

FUND 

MMGSY(SC) 

Panchayat Me Simrahi 

Sunshine 

Buildcon 

|(Prop 

-Ajay 

Kumar) 
Contractor 

Works Division, Birpur 



RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Birpur 

Executive Engineer 

Supaul 

(V) (iv) 

All 
other 

Codal 

formalities 

have 

been 

(ii) 

2 

(i) 

Construction 

materials 

have 

been 

tested. 

Periodical 

inspection 

has 

been 

conducted 

by 
A.E. 

/ Executive 

Engineer 

/ Superintending 

Engineer. 

(i) 

Works 

have 

been 

supervised 

by 
Executive 

Engineer 

/ Superintending 

Engineer. 

Exercised 

the 

following 

Checks 

to 
see 

that 

the 

money 

was 

actually 

utilized 

for 
the 

purpose 

for 
which 

it 
was 

sanctioned. 

Certified 

that 

I have 

satisfied 

myself 

that 

the 

condition 

on 
which 

the 

grants 

in 
aid 

sanctioned 

have 

been 

duly 

fulfilled 

/ are 

being 

fulfilled 

and 

that 

I have 

1 

Maintenance. 
under MMGSY(SC) 

Construction 

of 
Rural 

Roads 

BRRDA (HQ) 

Additional CEO-Cum-

Rs. 122.14099 

Balance 

Amount-

5.08721 

lac's 

up 
to 

11.12.2024 

purpose 

of 
schemes 

for 
which 

it 
was 

sanctioned, 

hence 

a 
sum 

of 
Rs. 

117.05378 

lac's 

has 

been 

utilized for the 

1 

2 

SI. 

4 

Name of Schemne 

3 

Amount 

(in 
Lacs 

Rs.) 

Sanction 

No. 

& 
Date 

with 

Amount Received 
(in Lacs Rs.) 

5 

Particulars 

Form 

of 
Utilization 

Certificate 

up 
to 

the 

month 

of 
Upto 

11.12.2024 

(MMGSY(SC) 

Maintenance) 

(See 

Government 

of 
India's 

Decision 

(i) 
below 

Rule 

-
150) 

FORM 

GER 

-19�A 

observed. 

Measurements 

have 

been 

recorded 

in 
the 

MBs 

and 

test 

check 

conducted 

by 
the 

Assistant 

Engineer 

/Executive 

Engineer. 

Secretary 

Total 

Allotment 

received 

vide 

BRRDA 

A/c 

No.-

0352101041865 

SBI, 

Baily 

Road, 

Patna. 

Certified 

that 

out 

of 
Rs. 

122.14099 

lac's 

deposited 

in 
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