कार्यालय,कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, वीरपुर

पत्रांक- १९ । अपूर्वीरपुर, दिनांक- । २ | १८ / 2024

कार्यपालक अभियंता. प्रेषक :--ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, वीरपुर।

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी-सह-सचिव, ब्राडा ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, बिहार, पटना।

MMGSY(SC) अनुरक्षण योजना अन्तर्गत राशि विमुक्ति हेतु अधियाचना विषय:--समर्पित करने के संबंध में। महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषयक प्रासंगिक पत्र के सन्दर्भ में अनुरोध के साथ कहना है कि MMGSY(SC) अनुरक्षण योजना अन्तर्गत मो० 21.52564 लाख रूपये मात्र का अधियाचना विहित प्रपत्र में एवं उपयोगिता प्रमाण-पत्र तैयार कर आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु समर्पित।

अनुः- यथोक्त।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, वीरपुर।

REQUISITION FORMAT FOR MAINTENANCE FUND MMGSY(SC)

Name of Division : RWD, Works Division, Birpur

	8 PMC	7 Mah 7 Tola Hari	6 Kuri Pasy	Sim Chh	4 Cild	ω ω	2 Wa	1 Pal Sal Bh	PV	-	No.	S.
Total-	PMGSY Sadak to Ratan Mehta N House Ke Samip	Bhawanipur South PWD Road to Mahadalit Tola via Nav Tola, Sah Tola, Thakur Tola, Yadav Tola, Harizan Tola, Miyan Tola	lekuna PWD Pakk Sadak Kuriyet Bans Bari to Mahesh Tanti (Tanti Tola) House via Paswan Tola	Sakha &	<u> </u>	NH-106 to Cannal	Ward No 1 Babulal Sharma House to PWD Road Tak	Parmanandpur East of Bikram Sah House MBC Nahar to Bhagwat Yadav Tola	PWD Road Dubiniya Pul	2	Name of Road Works	
	MANOJ KUMAR YADAV	Sanjay Kumar Singh	ABHISHEK KUMAR	PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH	Sunshine Buildcon (Prop - Ajay Kumar)	Kailash Prasad Yadav Constructions Private Limited	Dasai Mahto	Nksp Infra Private Limited			Name of Contractor	Actu
	20.12.2021	23.12.2023	28.04.2019	06.03.2020	15.11.2021	30.05.2023	30.06.2022	06.12.2021			of	Actual Date
2.30215	0.37535	I	0.70860	0.00000	0.00000	-	0.72752	0.49068	v	•	1st Year	
2.70888	0.47812	ı	0.85385	0.00000	0.60485	ļ	ı	0.77206	•		2nd Year	Previo
0.00000	ı	I	I	0.00000	-	ı	1	1	,	'	3rd Year	us Received
0.00000	ì	Ļ	ľ	ı	_	ı	1	ı	8		4th Year	Previous Received Allotment (in Lakh)
0.00000	1	l	I	ı	1	1	ı	ı	9	201100	Sth Vest	(in Lakh)
5.01103	0.85347	0.00000	1.56245	0.00000	0.60485	0.00000	0.72752	1.26274	10	iorai		
5.01103	0.85347	0.00000	1.56245	0.00000	0.60485	0.00000	0.72752	1.26274	ı	(in MIS)	Expenditure	Total
7.02438	'	4.21838	ı		ı	2.80600	ı	ī	12	TSE Tear	_	
0.85273	-		1		ı	Î	0.85273	T	13	2nd Year		,
10.76019	2.74311		1.81304		2.61004	1	1	3.59400	14	3rd Year	emand for A	
2.88834	1		2.22771	0.66063	ı	1	1	ı	15	4th Year	Demand for Allotment (In Lakh)	
0.00000	1				ı	L.	1	ī	16	5th Year	Lakh)	
21.52564	2.74311	4.21838	4.04075	0.66063	2.61004	2.80600	0.85273	3.59400	17	Total		MMGSY(SC)
									18		Remarks	SC)

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि:-मूल कार्य विशिष्टियों के अनुरूप पूर्ण कराया जा चुका है। किये गये अनुरक्षण कार्य का मासिक विपत्र प्रमंडल में प्राप्त है।

cxecutive Engineer RWD, Works Division, Birpur

FORM GER - 19 - A (See Government of India's Decision (i) below Rule - 150) Form of Utilization Certificate up to the month of Upto 11.12.2024 (MMGSY(SC) Maintenance)

'n		_	×≅	
Certified that I have satisfied myself that the condition Exercised the following Checks to see that the mone (i) Works have been supervised by Execution (ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted (iii) Construction materials have been tested (iv) Measurements have been recorded in the (v) All other Codal formalities have been observed.	Construction of Rural Roads under MMGSY(SC) Maintenance.	2	Name of Scheme	
Certified that I have satisfied myself that the condition on which the grants in aid sanctioned have been duly fulfilled / a Exercised the following Checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. (i) Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer. (ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by A.E. / Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer. (iii) Construction materials have been tested. (iv) Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive	Total Allotment received vide Additional CEO-Cum- Secretary BRRDA (HQ)	3	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Lacs Rs.)	
rants in aid sanctioned illized for the purpose to terintending Engineer. tive Engineer / Superintending Engineer / Superi	Rs. 122.14099	4	Amount Received (in Lacs Rs.)	
Certified that I have satisfied myself that the condition on which the grants in aid sanctioned have been duly fulfilled / are being fulfilled and that I have Exercised the following Checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. (i) Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer. (ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by A.E. / Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer. (iii) Construction materials have been tested. (iv) Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer. (v) All other Codal formalities have been observed.	Certified that out of Rs. 122.14099 lac's deposited in BRRDA A/c No0352101041865 SBI, Baily Road, Patna. a sum of Rs. 117.05378 lac's has been utilized for the purpose of schemes for which it was sanctioned, hence Balance Amount – 5.08721 lac's up to 11.12.2024	5	Particulars	

Executive Engineer RWD, Works Division, Birpur Supaul